Image# 28932448647

FEC
FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

08/15/2008 10 : 03

Office Use Only

NAME OF
COMMITTEE (in full)

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

Example:If typing, type
over the lines

TEXAS FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AG-
LFUND)| | | | | | |

A%DRESS (number and street)

| 74‘120‘ FI‘SH ‘PO‘ND‘ R(PAD

PO BOX 2689 |
Check if different | |1 N I I N I N I N I I N N B I I I I I N I SO B
than previously WACO X 76702
reported. (ACC) I A I A A R B A R L] | Il = B
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00214981 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
OF REPO (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May20 (M5) X Aug 20 (M) Nl
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(a) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) tin 20 {Me) e 20 (M9) Non-Election
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 07 01 2008 through 07 31 2008
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer VERNIE R. GLASSON
Signature of Treasurer Electronically Filed by VERNIE R. GLASSON Date 08 15 2008

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office

Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 28932448648

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
EE)&%? FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AG-

M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2008 To: 07 31 2008
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 3008 " ¥ 617329.93
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 679551.13
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............. 29739.54 210564.69
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 709290.67 827894.62
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ........... 2015.33 120619.28
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ........cc........ 707275.34 707275.34
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ............... 0.00
X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)
For further information contact:
Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463
Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100
FE6AN026



Image# 28932448649 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

EE)&%? FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AG-

M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2008 To: 07 31 200
. COLUMN A COLUMN B
l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ........... 46.00
, - 29693.54
(i) Unitemized ........ccooveiiniiiiiinne
(iiiy TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....oocevv.e... > 29739.54
(b) Political Party COMMIttees ............... 0.00
(c) Other Palitical Committees
(such as PACS) ......cccceevineniciiieee 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ > 29739.54
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees ........coceceviniiiiciiicnes 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccoooviieeninninnne. 0.00
0.00

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political COMMILEES ......vvereeeeeeeeereereeererenn, 0.00

17.  Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) .....ccceeieererrinnnnn. 0.00

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) .....oocovverrrrrr 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ... 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ....vvve.n.... 29739.54

20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ............. 29739.54

1598.00

208966.69
210564.69

0.00

0.00

210564.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

210564.69

210564.69

FE6AN026



Image# 28932448650

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........cccooevveuennnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........cccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....veeeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeviiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccoooviiininiiiiie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenene

Loans Made.........ccceeveuveeeeieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiineen.
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements..........ccccccccveeviieeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccooue..

(i) "Levin" Share ........ccccoveeuee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccceceinnnne

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

15.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2015.33

2015.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46960.00
2.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

73657.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

120619.28

120619.28

FE6ANO026



Image# 28932448651

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ...ccccoevvrvecieniennnnne

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveeverineeieieieeicnieee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvvvevveiiinieninne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

29739.54

0.00

29739.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

210564.69

0.00

210564.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

FE6AN026



Image# 28932448652

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: \ PAGE 6/8
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

-II:-LEJ)ISIAD§ FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AG-

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
CHARLETTE GUZMAN

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 922 N. 2ND AVE M M / D'D /Y Y Y Y
07 09 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.8109
CRYSTAL CITY X 78839-2235 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 11.00
Name o[f)E’r;T Ig  EDICAL Occupation
FORT DU c REGISTERED NURSE
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 11.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
STEVE PRINGLE Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 2516 ELDRIDGE LANE M M / D 'D /Y Y Y Y
07 09 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.8108
WACO X 76710 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 35.00
Name of I%m REA Occupation
TEXAS FAHM BUREAU LEGISLATIVE DIRECTOR
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 35.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ..........ccceciiiiiiiiniiiciineeeeeeeee 46.00
46.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiniiiiecee

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28932448653

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 7/8

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

EE)&%? FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AG-

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. CIRO D. RODRIGUEZ FOR CONGRESS

Mailing Address P.O. BOX 14528

Transaction ID: SB23.8113
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

M M
07 09

Y

vy
2008

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
SAN ANTONIO TX 78214
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
US HOUSE-DIST 23-CONTRIBUTION 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: TX District: 23
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.8112
CONGRESSMAN JOE BARTON COMMITTEE Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. BOX 1444 07 28 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
ENNIS TX 75120
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
US HOUSE-DIST 6-CONTRIBUTION 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: TX District: 06
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........ccccinirieiininiciiiecicceseee 2000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) 2000.00

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)




Image# 28932448654

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/8

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

EE)&%? FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AG-

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
THE AUSTIN CLUB

Transaction ID: SB29.8114
Date of Disbursement

/ D D / Y Y

Mailing Address 110 EAST 9TH STREET

M M Y Y
07 03 2008

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
AUSTIN TX 78701
Purpose of Disbursement 15.33
IN KIND CONTRIBUTION-J CARONA CAMPAIGN 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........ccccinirieiininiciiiecicceseee » 15.33
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ..........cccoioiiiiiiiiineeeee e | 2 15.33

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



