08/15/2008 10:03

Image# 28932448647

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

								Office Use Or	шу
	ME OF MMITTEE (in full)		C MAILING LAEPE OR PRINT	BEL Ex	ample:If typing er the lines	g, type			
TEX FUN	AS FARM BUREAU FR	RIENDS C	OF AGRICULTUR	RE FUND (AC	GFUND) INC ((TEXAS FARM	M BUREAU A	G-	
ADDRES	S (number and street)	7420	FISH POND RO	DAD					
	Check if different	PO E	3OX 2689						
Ш	than previously reported. (ACC)	WAC	00				LTX	76702	2
2. FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUM	MBER	~	CITY 🛕		;	STATE	ZIPO	CODE A
	C00214981			3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW (N) OR		MENDED A)	
	PE OF REPORT	(b)	Monthly Report	Feb 20 (M2		May 20 (M5)	X Aug	g 20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
(a)	Quarterly Reports:		Due On:	Mar 20 (M3		Jun 20 (M6)	Sep	20 (M9)	Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
Г	April 15	_		Apr 20 (M4)		Jul 20 (M7)	Oc	t 20 (M10)	Jan 31 (YE)
Ļ	Quarterly Report(C		(c) 12-Day		Primary (12I	P)	General	(12G)	Runoff (12R)
L	July 15 Quarterly Report(C	Q2)	PRE-Election		Convention	(100)	Consider	(100)	
	October 15 Quarterly Report(C	23)	Report for t	ne.	Convention	(120)	Special	(12G)	
	January 31 Quarterly Report(Y			Election on				in th Sta	he te of
	July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-electio Year Only) (MY)	on ((d) 30-Day Post -Elect		General (30	G)	Runoff (30R)	Special (30S)
Г	Termination Repor	rt	Report for t	he:			-	:- 41	
	(TER)		E	Election on	<u></u>	<u> </u>		in th Sta	te of
5. Cove	ering Period 0	7	01 200	8	through	07	3 1	2008	
I certify the	nat I have examined this	Report ar	nd to the best of r	ny knowledge	and belief it is	true, correct	and complete		
Type or F	Print Name of Treasurer	VEF	RNIE R. GLASSO	N					
Signature	of Treasurer Electro	onically Fil	ed by VERNIE	ER. GLASSO	N	D	ate 0.8	15	2008
NOTE : S	Submission of false, erro	oneous, or	incomplete infor	mation may sı	ubject the pers	son signing thi	s Report to th	e penalties of 2	U.S.C 437g.
	Office Use Only			-	· ·			FEC FC	ORM 3X
EEGANIOO							l	J	

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 2

Write	or Type	Committee	Name
-------	---------	-----------	------

TEXAS FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AGFUND)

	eport Covering the Period: From:		To: 0,7 3,1 2,00,8
	_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 Ž008 Y Y		617329.93
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	679551.13	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	29739.54	210564.69
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	709290.67	827894.62
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	2015.33	120619.28
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	707275.34	707275.34
9.	Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed BY the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

TEXAS FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AGFUND)

I. Receipts	COLUMN A	COLUMN B	
i. neceipts	Total This Period	Calendar Year-to-Date	
Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	46.00	1598.00	
(ii) Unitemized	29693.54	208966.69	
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	29739.54	210564.69	
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00	
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	29739.54	210564.69	
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
B. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00	
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds			
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00	
. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	29739.54	210564.69	
Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	29739.54	210564.69	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4 **COLUMN A COLUMN B II. DISBURSEMENTS Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 21. Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4) 0.00 0.00 (i) Federal Share..... 0.00 0.00 (ii) Non-Federal Share..... (b) Other Federal Operating 0.00 0.00 Expenditures..... (c) Total Operating Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ 22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 0.00 0.00 Committees..... Contributions to 23. Federal Candidates/Committees.....and Other Political Committees..... 2000.00 46960.00 24. Independent Expenditure 0.00 2.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26. Loan Repayments Made..... 0.00 0.00 27. Loans Made..... 28. Refunds of Contributions To: Individuals/Persons Other 0.00 0.00 Than Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (such as PACs) (d) Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 0.00 (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 15.33 73657.12 29. Other Disbursements..... 30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6) 0.00 0.00 (i) Federal Share 0.00 0.00 (ii) "Levin" Share (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely 0.00 0.00 With Federal Funds (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add 0.00 0.00 Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)).... 31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 2015.33 120619.28 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)).. 32. Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 2015.33 120619.28

from Line 31).....

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	29739.54	210564.69
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	29739.54	210564.69
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	0.00
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

FE6AN026

A.

В.

PAGE 6/8 FOR LINE NUMBER: SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS** 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 1 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) TEXAS FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGRICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AGFUND) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHARLETTE GUZMAN Date of Receipt Mailing Address 922 N. 2ND AVE 07 09 2008 Zip Code City State Transaction ID: SA11AI.8109 **CRYSTAL CITY** TX 78839-2235 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 11.00 C federal political committee. Name of Employer FORT DUNCAN MEDICAL Occupation REGISTERED NURSE Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date Primary General 11.00 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STEVE PRINGLE Date of Receipt Mailing Address 2516 ELDRIDGE LANE 07 09 2008 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.8108 **WACO** TX 76710 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 35.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer TEXAS FARM BUREAU Occupation LEGISLATIVE DIRECTOR Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General

35.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	46.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	46.00

Other (specify)

A.

В.

District: 06

14go# 20002110000			
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUM	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one) 21b 22 27 28	2 X 23 24 25 26
Any Information copied from such Reports and Statemor for commercial purposes, other than using the name			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) TEXAS FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGE FUND)	RICULTURE FUND (AGFUN	ND) INC (TEXA	S FARM BUREAU AG-
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CIRO D. RODRIGUEZ FOR CONGRESS Mailing Address P.O. BOX 14528		Da	ansaction ID: SB23.8113 ate of Disbursement
•	State Zip Code TX 78214	An	nount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement US HOUSE-DIST 23-CONTRIBUTION Candidate Name		011	1000.00
		ategory/ Type	
Office Sought: X House Disburser Senate President	ment For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify) ▼		
State: TX District: 23 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			
CONGRESSMAN JOE BARTON COMMIT	ΓEE	Da	ansaction ID: SB23.8112 Ite of Disbursement
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1444		O	7
	State Zip Code TX 75120	An	nount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement US HOUSE-DIST 6-CONTRIBUTION		011	1000.00
Candidate Name		ategory/ Type	
Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate President	ment For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify) ▼		

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	2000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	2000.00

State: TX

	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Lica caparata capadula(c)	OR LINE NUMBER: check only one) 21b
	Any Information copied from such Reports and Stateme or for commercial purposes, other than using the name		
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) TEXAS FARM BUREAU FRIENDS OF AGR FUND)	RICULTURE FUND (AGFUND) INC (TEXAS FARM BUREAU AG-
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) THE AUSTIN CLUB Mailing Address 110 EAST 9TH STREET		Transaction ID: SB29.8114 Date of Disbursement O 7 D O 3 V Y Y O 0 8
	,	State Zip Code FX 78701	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement IN KIND CONTRIBUTION-J CARONA CAMPAIGN	N 0	15.33
	Candidate Name		gory/ pe
		nent For: Primary General Other (specify)	

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	15.33
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		15.33